Early Years Inclusion Funding Panel Dates 2026

	Application submission deadline date
	Allocation panel

	Thursday 15th January 2026
	Thursday 29th January 2026

	Thursday 26th February 2026
	Thursday 12th March 2026

	Thursday 30th April 2026 (transition applications from the PVI sector only, no school applications)
	Thursday 14th May 2026 (transition applications from the PVI sector only no applications from schools)

	Thursday  21st May 2026
	Thursday 4th June 2026

	Thursday 9th July 2026
	Thursday 23rd July 2026

	Thursday 10th September 2026
	Thursday 24th September 2026

	Thursday 5th November 2026
	Thursday 19th November 2026

	Thursday 24th December 2026
	Thursday 14th January 2027
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